
Results for Round: 101 Net Revenue: $16,857,046,150

FCC C & F Block Auction #35  **Final**

Top 15 Markets by Net High Bid

Lic. Name Market Name High Bidder Rd of 
High Bid Gross NetPopulationOpn

Clsd Entrep

CWB321C4 New York, NY Cellco Partnership, 61 $2,057,010,000 $2,057,010,00018,050,615O

CWB321C5 New York, NY Cellco Partnership, 59 $2,038,316,000 $2,038,316,00018,050,615O

CWB321C3 New York, NY Alaska Native Wirel 62 $1,484,327,000 $1,484,327,00018,050,615C X

CWB262C4 Los Angeles, Cellco Partnership, 25 $513,532,000 $513,532,00014,549,810O

CWB078F Chicago, IL Cellco Partnership, 19 $494,612,000 $494,612,0008,182,076O

CWB262C3 Los Angeles, Alaska Native Wirel 23 $435,205,000 $435,205,00014,549,810C X

CWB262C5 Los Angeles, Salmon PCS, LLC 63 $545,684,000 $409,263,00014,549,810O X

CWB404F San Francisco Cellco Partnership, 22 $398,785,000 $398,785,0006,420,984O

CWB024F Atlanta, GA Salmon PCS, LLC 32 $429,311,000 $321,983,2503,197,171O X

CWB346F Philadelphia, Cellco Partnership, 22 $277,251,000 $277,251,0005,899,345O

CWB461C4 Washington, Cellco Partnership, 43 $216,743,000 $216,743,0004,118,628O

CWB101F Dallas, TX Salmon PCS, LLC 28 $285,200,000 $213,900,0004,329,924O X

CWB051C5 Boston, MA Cellco Partnership, 22 $212,080,000 $212,080,0004,133,895O

CWB051C4 Boston, MA Cellco Partnership, 19 $191,599,000 $191,599,0004,133,895O

CWB461C3 Washington, DCC PCS, Inc. 36 $172,184,000 $172,184,0004,118,628C X

Top 15 Markets by Population

Lic. Name Market Name High Bidder Rd of 
High Bid Gross NetPopulationOpn

Clsd Entrep

CWB321C3 New York, NY Alaska Native Wirel 62 $1,484,327,000 $1,484,327,00018,050,615C X

CWB321C4 New York, NY Cellco Partnership, 61 $2,057,010,000 $2,057,010,00018,050,615O

CWB321C5 New York, NY Cellco Partnership, 59 $2,038,316,000 $2,038,316,00018,050,615O

CWB262C3 Los Angeles, Alaska Native Wirel 23 $435,205,000 $435,205,00014,549,810C X

CWB262C4 Los Angeles, Cellco Partnership, 25 $513,532,000 $513,532,00014,549,810O

CWB262C5 Los Angeles, Salmon PCS, LLC 63 $545,684,000 $409,263,00014,549,810O X

CWB078F Chicago, IL Cellco Partnership, 19 $494,612,000 $494,612,0008,182,076O

CWB404F San Francisco Cellco Partnership, 22 $398,785,000 $398,785,0006,420,984O

CWB346F Philadelphia, Cellco Partnership, 22 $277,251,000 $277,251,0005,899,345O

CWB101F Dallas, TX Salmon PCS, LLC 28 $285,200,000 $213,900,0004,329,924O X

CWB051C3 Boston, MA Salmon PCS, LLC 28 $125,092,000 $125,092,0004,133,895C X

CWB051C4 Boston, MA Cellco Partnership, 19 $191,599,000 $191,599,0004,133,895O

CWB051C5 Boston, MA Cellco Partnership, 22 $212,080,000 $212,080,0004,133,895O

CWB461C3 Washington, DCC PCS, Inc. 36 $172,184,000 $172,184,0004,118,628C X

CWB461C4 Washington, Cellco Partnership, 43 $216,743,000 $216,743,0004,118,628O
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